

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.24937 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No .	DATE	ORDER	OFFI CE NOT E
01 .	05.11.2024	<u>DR.KMR,J</u> <u>W.P.No.24937 of 2024</u> Notice before admission. Learned Government Pleader for Medical Health and Family Welfare takes notice for Respondent No.1, learned Government Pleader for Finance and Planning takes notice for Respondent No.2 and the learned Government Pleader for Roads and Buildings takes notice for Respondent Nos.3 and 4. For filing counters, post on 25.11.2024. Tm <u>DR.KMR,J</u>	